
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
14:57:03.477 1 1:53.043 75.476 78 118 19

L1-12 - JAY SCOVILL -
14:44:55.424 1 1:59.531 71.379 16 61 19

14:47:03.577 2 2:08.153 66.577 18 59 19

14:48:59.592 3 1:56.015 73.542 8 50 19

14:50:55.518 4 1:55.926 73.599 17 67 19

14:52:52.139 5 1:56.621 73.160 15 60 19

14:54:56.111 6 2:03.972 68.822 15 57 19

14:56:53.057 7 1:56.946 72.957 17 60 19

L1-03 - STEVE HAN -
14:45:17.152 1 2:02.931 69.405 96 120 19

14:47:17.270 2 2:00.118 71.030 87 120 19

14:49:20.280 3 2:03.010 69.360 94 121 19

14:51:19.017 4 1:58.737 71.856 91 120 19

14:53:21.408 5 2:02.391 69.711 96 118 19

14:55:18.057 6 1:56.649 73.143 96 118 19

14:57:15.943 7 1:57.886 72.375 92 119 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
14:45:30.593 1 2:06.702 67.339 71 102 19

14:47:31.702 2 2:01.109 70.449 81 106 19

14:49:32.193 3 2:00.491 70.810 73 104 19

14:51:28.888 4 1:56.695 73.114 78 106 19

14:53:26.203 5 1:57.315 72.727 81 104 19

14:55:23.358 6 1:57.155 72.827 81 105 19

14:57:22.239 7 1:58.881 71.769 64 100 19

L1-01 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:45:14.020 1 2:02.098 69.878 28 83 19

14:47:15.767 2 2:01.747 70.080 25 80 19

14:49:17.255 3 2:01.488 70.229 40 87 19

14:51:17.049 4 1:59.794 71.222 18 84 19

14:53:17.266 5 2:00.217 70.972 42 87 19

14:55:15.978 6 1:58.712 71.871 22 85 19

14:57:14.543 7 1:58.565 71.961 16 79 19

L1-09 - JOSEPH CHOI -
14:47:04.180 1 2:09.848 65.708 117 105 19

14:49:10.015 2 2:05.835 67.803 75 106 19

14:51:09.996 3 1:59.981 71.111 77 101 19

L1-05 - DANIEL YOUNG -
14:45:32.241 1 2:12.363 64.459 9 45 19

14:47:45.438 2 2:13.197 64.055 5 41 19

14:50:28.045 3 2:42.607 52.470 17 45 19

14:52:40.855 4 2:12.810 64.242 6 49 19

14:54:56.348 5 2:15.493 62.970 4 39 19

L1-02 - DANIEL LUTZ -
14:45:54.395 1 2:13.915 63.712 86 98 19

14:48:07.847 2 2:13.452 63.933 77 98 19

14:50:20.985 3 2:13.138 64.084 87 99 19

14:52:37.944 4 2:16.959 62.296 90 100 19

14:54:55.771 5 2:17.827 61.904 82 96 19

14:57:13.733 6 2:17.962 61.843 86 96 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH HUANG -
14:45:31.924 1 2:20.282 60.820 36 70 19

14:47:52.868 2 2:20.944 60.535 36 66 19

14:50:18.410 3 2:25.542 58.622 37 71 19

14:52:36.246 4 2:17.836 61.900 37 62 19

14:54:54.001 5 2:17.755 61.936 41 68 19

14:57:12.634 6 2:18.633 61.544 36 67 19

Fastrack Riders
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